February 9, 2018
Sunday Evening Study

Lesson Two: How Did We Get Here?



The Premodern Period

Affirmed Three “Books” – 

1. The Bible
2. Nature
3. Human Personality

The Most Important Theologian: ____________________.

The Modern Period


Four Reasons Why Modernism Flourished:
1. The ________________. 
2. 
3. 
4.                                                                                                                                                                                            

God “Dies”

The Postmodern Period

Basic Tenets of Postmodernmism:
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. [bookmark: _GoBack]
